QPBS Reno

pbsreno.org/campcuriosity

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

QOPBS Reno

AT-HOME-LEARNING

Curriculum-Related Programming

MARCH 30-APRIL 3, 2020

Watch weekdays on PBS Reno’s channel 5.3 or channel 185 on Spectrum.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Regular PBS KIDS Reno
Programming
NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA
Bigger Than T. rex Day the Dinosaur Died Rise of the Mammals Why Sharks Attack Bigger Than T. rex
SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE
HISTORY DETECTIVES  HISTORY DETECTIVES  HISTORY DETECTIVES  HISTORY DETECTIVES  HISTORY DETECTIVES
Lauste Film Clip; Baker’s Gold;  Barton Letter; Andrew Jackson’s Cromwell Dixon; Bartlett Korean War Letter; Diana; Hot Town Poster; Face Jug;
Transatlantic Cable Mouth; Spybook Sketchbook; Duke Ellington Lookout Mt. Painting Lost City of Gold
SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES
AFRICA’S GREAT NAVAJO MATH ANCIENT SKIES ANCIENT SKIES ANCIENT SKIES
CIVILIZATIONS CIRCLES Gods and Monsters Finding the Center Our Place in
Part 6/6 the Universe
SOCIAL STUDIES MATH & SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES
GENIUS BY STEPHEN GENIUS BY STEPHEN THE AMAZING HUMAN THE AMAZING HUMAN THE AMAZING HUMAN
HAWKING HAWKING BODY BODY BODY
What Are We? Where Are We? Grow Survive Learn
SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE
NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA
Bigger Than T. rex Day the Dinosaur Died Rise of the Mammals Why Sharks Attack Bigger Than T. rex

SCIENCE SCIENCE

THE GREAT AMERICAN THE GREAT AMERICAN

READ READ
Other Worlds Grand Finale
AMERICAN LITERATURE AMERICAN LITERATURE
URSALA K. LE GUIN: LITTLE WOMEN:
AMERICAN MASTERS MASTERPIECE
Part 2/3
AMERICAN LITERATURE AMERICAN LITERATURE
LITTLE WOMEN: LITTLE WOMEN:
MASTERPIECE MASTERPIECE
Part1/3 Part 3/3
AMERICAN LITERATURE AMERICAN LITERATURE
Regular PBS KIDS Reno

Programming

SCIENCE

WHEN WHALES
WALKED:

Journeys in Deep Time

SCIENCE & NATURE

THE GREEKS
UNCOVERED

The Good Strife
SOCIAL STUDIES

PBSReno.org * #PBSReno

SCIENCE SCIENCE

THE GREAT AMERICAN THE GREAT AMERICAN

READ READ
Fall Kick-Off Who Am I?
AMERICAN LITERATURE AMERICAN LITERATURE
SHAKESPEARE NORTHANGER
UNCOVERED ABBEY

Richard the Il

BRITISH LITERATURE BRITISH LITERATURE

SHAK'IFgaIi;ARE,S
LINDBERGH: YOU'LL
HAVE THE SKY
WORLD HISTORY AMERICAN HISTORY

Grades 4-8
Grades 9-12

[i@O0



