

AT-HOME-LEARNING Curriculum-Related Programming MARCH 30-APRIL 3, 2020

Watch weekdays on PBS Reno's channel 5.3 or channel 185 on Spectrum.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Regular PBS KIDS Reno Programming				
8:00 AM	NOVA Bigger Than T. rex	NOVA Day the Dinosaur Died	NOVA Rise of the Mammals	NOVA Why Sharks Attack	NOVA Bigger Than T. rex
8:30 AM	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE
9:00 AM	HISTORY DETECTIVES Lauste Film Clip; Baker's Gold;	HISTORY DETECTIVES Barton Letter; Andrew Jackson's	HISTORY DETECTIVES Cromwell Dixon; Bartlett	HISTORY DETECTIVES Korean War Letter; Diana;	HISTORY DETECTIVES Hot Town Poster; Face Jug;
9:30 AM	Transatlantic Cable SOCIAL STUDIES	Mouth; Spybook SOCIAL STUDIES	Social Studies Social Studies	Lookout Mt. Painting SOCIAL STUDIES	Lost City of Gold SOCIAL STUDIES
10:00 AM	AFRICA'S GREAT CIVILIZATIONS	NAVAJO MATH CIRCLES	ANCIENT SKIES Gods and Monsters	ANCIENT SKIES Finding the Center	ANCIENT SKIES Our Place in
10:30 AM	Part 6/6 SOCIAL STUDIES	MATH & SOCIAL STUDIES	SOCIAL STUDIES	SOCIAL STUDIES	the Universe SOCIAL STUDIES
11:00 AM	GENIUS BY STEPHEN HAWKING	GENIUS BY STEPHEN HAWKING	THE AMAZING HUMAN BODY	THE AMAZING HUMAN BODY	THE AMAZING HUMAN BODY
11:30 AM	What Are We? SCIENCE	Where Are We? SCIENCE	Grow SCIENCE	Survive SCIENCE	Learn SCIENCE
12:00 PM	NOVA Bigger Than T. rex	NOVA Day the Dinosaur Died	NOVA Rise of the Mammals	NOVA Why Sharks Attack	NOVA Bigger Than T. rex
12:30 PM	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE	SCIENCE
1:00 PM	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ	WHEN WHALES WALKED:	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ	THE GREAT AMERICAN READ
1:30 PM	Other Worlds AMERICAN LITERATURE	Grand Finale	Journeys in Deep Time	Fall Kick-Off	Who Am I? AMERICAN LITERATURE
2:00 PM	URSALA K. LE GUIN: AMERICAN MASTERS	LITTLE WOMEN: MASTERPIECE		SHAKESPEARE UNCOVERED	NORTHANGER ABBEY
2:30 PM	AMERICAN LITERATURE	Part 2/3 AMERICAN LITERATURE	SCIENCE & NATURE	Richard the III BRITISH LITERATURE	BRITISH LITERATURE
3:00 PM	LITTLE WOMEN: MASTERPIECE	LITTLE WOMEN: MASTERPIECE	THE GREEKS UNCOVERED	SHAKESPEARE'S TOMB	
3:30 PM	Part 1/3 AMERICAN LITERATURE	Part 3/3 AMERICAN LITERATURE	The Good Strife SOCIAL STUDIES	WORLD HISTORY	LINDBERGH: YOU'LL HAVE THE SKY AMERICAN HISTORY
4:00 PM	Regular PBS KIDS Reno Programming				

Grades 4-8

Grades 9-12



PBSReno.org • **#PBSReno**

